



2026:CGHC:13302

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3313 of 2020

Rakesh Kumar Verma **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

21/08/2020	Shri Abdul Wahab Khan, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Akanksha Jain, Dy. G.A. for the State. Heard. Issue notice to Respondent No. 4, on payment of process fee, as per rules. Notices be made returnable within a period of 4 weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	