

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3313 of 2020****RAKESH KUMAR VERMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

12/03/2026	Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer and Mr. Bharat Sharma, counsel for the respective respondents. None for the petitioner in two rounds. List the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	